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June 2022
Date Day Class  1stInstalment of Fees to he paid
01-06-22 |Wednesday |Class
02-06-22 |Thursday |Class
03-06-22 |Friday Class
04-04-22 |Saturday |Class
05-06-22 |Sunday _ [NoClass | World Environment Day
06-06-22 |Monday  |Class
07-06-22 [Tuesday |Class
08-06-22 |Wednesday |Class
09-06-22 [Thursday |[Class
10-06-22 |Friday Class
11-06-22 |[Saturday  [No Class
12-06-22 [Sunday  [No Class | World Day against Child Labour
13-06-22 [Monday _ |Class
14-06-22 |Tuesday  |Class
15-06-22 |Wednesday |Class
16-06-22 |Thursday |Class
17-06-22 |Friday Class
18-06-22 [Saturday [Class  |Foundation Day
19-06-22 |Sunday  |No Class
20-06-22 [Monday Class
21-06-22 [Tuesday  |Class
22-06-22 [Wednesday [Class
23-06-22 |Thursday [Class
24-06-22 |Friday Class News Reading Competition(1-10)
25-06-22 [Saturday  [No Class
26-06-22 |Sunday  |No Class
27-06-22 [Monday  |Class
28-06-22 |Tuesday  [Class Diary Inspection 1
29-06-22 |Wednesday |Class
30-06-22 [Thursday |Class
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July 2022
Day Details
Pe87-22 |Friday (lass Singing Competiton |-V
02-07-22 |Saturday |[Class Singing Competiton VI-X
03-07-22 [Sunday No Class
04-07-22 [Monday Class
05-07-22 [Tuesday | Class
06-07-22 |Wednesday | Class
07-07-22 [Thursday |Class
08-07-22 |Friday Class
09-07-22 |Saturday [No Class PARENT TEACHER MEETING
10-07-22 [Sunday No Class [Bakr Id
11-07-22 _|Monday Class World population day
12-07-22 |Tuesday  |Class PA1
13-07-22 |Wednesday | Class PA1
14-07-22 |Thursday | Class PA1
15-07-22 |Friday Class PA1
16-07-22 |Saturday | Class PA1
17-07-22 _[Sunday No Class
18-07-22 [Monday Class
19-07-22 |Tuesday | Class Mono Act |-V
20-07-22 |Wednesday | Class
21-07-22 [Thursday |[Class Mono Act VI-X
22-07-22 |Friday Class
23-07-22 |Saturday |[No Class
24-07-22 [Sunday No Class
25-07-22 |Monday Class
26-07-22 [Tuesday | Class
27-07-22 |Wednesday | Class
28-07-22 [Thursday |Class
29-07-22 |Friday Class Calligraphy Kannada (I-V)
30-07-22 |Saturday |Class |PARENT TEACHER MEETING
31-07-22 [Sunday No Class
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August 2022
Date Day Class Details
01-08-22 |Monday  |[Class Diary Inspection 2
02-08-22 |Tuesday |[Class
03-08-22 |Wednesday | Class Calligraphy Kannada (VI-X)
04-08-22 [Thursday |Class
05-08-22 |Friday Class
06-08-22 |Saturday |Class Friendship Day and Hiroshima Day
07-08-22 [Sunday No Class
08-08-22 [Monday |Class World Senior Citizen's Day
09-08-22 |Tuesday |NoClass (Varamahalakshmi
10-08-22 |Wednesday |Class
11-08-22 [Thursday |Class Raksha Bandan
12-08-22 |Friday Class Action song competition-KG
13-08-22 (Saturday |No Class
14-08-22 |Sunday No Class
15-08-22 |Monday  |No Class |Independence Day
16-08-22 |[Tuesday |Class
17-08-22 |Wednesday | Class
18-08-22 ([Thursday |Class
19-08-22 |Friday Class
20-08-22 |Saturday |Class
21-08-22 |Sunday No Class
22-08-22 |Monday  |Class PA2
23-08-22 |Tuesday |Class Krishna Janmashtami .PA2
24-08-22 |Wednesday | Class PA2
25-08-22 [Thursday |Class PA2
26-08-22 |Friday Class PA2
27-08-22 |Saturday |No Class
28-08-22 [Sunday No Class
29-08-22 [Monday | Class National Sports Day
30-08-22 [Tuesday |Class
31-08-22 |Wednesday |No Class |Ganesh Chaturdhi
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September 2022
Date Day Class Details
01-09-22 |Thursday |Class
02-09-22 |Friday Class
03-09-22 |Saturday |Class PTA & Report Card
04-09-22 |Sunday No Class
05-09-22 Monday  |Class Teacher's Day [ Assembly VIlI
06-09-22 [Tuesday |Class
07-09-22 |Wednesday |Class
08-09-22 [Thursday |Class Onam
09-09-22 |Friday Class
10-09-22 |Saturday |No Class |Moharam
11-09-22  |Sunday No Class
12-09-22 |Monday  |Class
13-09-22 [Tuesday |Class
14-09-22 |Wednesday | Class
15-09-22 ([Thursday |Class
16-09-22 |Friday Class Speech Competition |-V
17-09-22 |Saturday |Class Speech Competition VI-X
18-09-22 |Sunday No Class
19-09-22 |Monday  |Class
20-09-22 |Tuesday |Class
21-09-22 |Wednesday | Class
22-09-22 |Thursday |Class
23-09-22 |Friday Class
24-09-22 |Saturday |No Class
25-09-22 |Sunday No Class
26-09-22 |Monday  |Class
27-09-22 |Tuesday |Class Diary Inspection 3
28-09-22 |Wednesday |No Class |Mahalaya Amavasya
29-09-22 |Thursday |Class
30-09-22 |Friday Class
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October 2022
Date Day Class Details
01-10-22 |[Saturday |Class Gandhi Jayanthi [ Assembly
02-10-22 |Sunday No Class | Gandhi Jayanthi
03-10-22 |Monday  |No Class
04-10-22 |Tuesday |No Class | PATRON'S DAY
05-10-22 |Wednesday | No Class | Dussera - Vijayadasami
06-10-22 ([Thursday |No Class
07-10-22 |Friday No Class
08-10-22 |Saturday |[No Class
09-10-22 [Sunday No Class | Valmiki Jayanthi [ Id-e Milad
10-10-22 |Monday  [No Class
11-10-22 |Tuesday  [No Class
12-10-22  |Wednesday |Class Re-opening of School/compulsory Attendance
13-10-22 |Thursday |Class
14-10-22  |Friday Class TERM1
15-10-22 |Saturday |Class TERMT last date to clear the second term fees
16-10-22 |Sunday No Class
17-10-22 |Monday | Class TERM1
18-10-22 |[Tuesday |Class TERM1
19-10-22  |Wednesday | Class TERM1
20-10-22 ([Thursday |Class TERMI
21-10-22  |Friday Class TERM1
22-10-22 |Saturday |No Class
23-10-22 |Sunday No Class
24-10-22 |Monday  |No Class | Deepavali - Diwali
25-10-22 |[Tuesday |Class
26-10-22 |Wednesday | Class
27-10-22 |Thursday |Class
28-10-22 |Friday Class
29-10-22 |[Saturday |Class PTA. Report card
30-10-22 |Sunday No Class
31-10-22 |Monday  |Class Diary Inspection 4
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November 2022
Date Day Class Details
01-1-22 |Tuesday  |No Class [Kannada Rajyotsava
02-11-22  |Wednesday | Class
03-11-22  [Thursday |Class
04-1-22  |Friday Class Singing competition -Ito U/ Holy Eucharist
05-11-22 |Saturday |Class singing competition -Vl to X
06-11-22  |Sunday No Class
07-1-22 |Monday  |Class
08-11-22 [Tuesday  |[Class
09-11-22 |Wednesday | Class
10-1-22  [Thursday |Class
N-11-22  |Friday Class
12-1-22 |Saturday |No Class
13-1-22  |Sunday No Class
14-1-22  |Monday Class Children's Day -Fancy Dress for KG | Dance competition | to X
15-11-22  |Tuesday  |Class Kanakadasa Jayanthi
16-11-22  |Wednesday | Class
17-11-22  [Thursday |Class
18-1-22  |Friday Class
19-11-22 |Saturday |Class
20-1-22  |Sunday No Class
21-11-22  |Monday  |Class
22-1-22 [Tuesday |Class Calligraphy English (I-V)
23-11-22  |Wednesday | Class
24-11-22  [Thursday |Class
25-11-22  |Friday Class Calligraphy English (VI-X)
26-11-22 |Saturday |No Class
27-11-22  |Sunday No Class
28-1-22 |Monday  |Class
29-1-22 |Tuesday |Class Diary inspection-9
30-11-22  |Wednesday | Class
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December 2022
Date Day Class Details
01-12-22 [Thursday |Class World AIDS Day
02-12-22  |Friday Class
03-12-22 |Saturday |Class News reading CompetitionV-X
04-12-22 |Sunday No Class
05-12-22 |Monday  |[Class world soil day
06-12-22 |[Tuesday  |Class
07-12-22 |Wednesday | Class
08-12-22 ([Thursday |Class
09-12-22 |Friday Class
10-12-22 |Saturday |No Class | Human rights day
11-12-22  |Sunday No Class
12-12-22 |Monday  |Class
13-12-22 [Tuesday  |Class
14-12-22 |Wednesday | Class
15-12-22  [Thursday |Class PA3
16-12-22  |Friday Class PA3
17-12-22 |Saturday |Class PA3
18-12-22  |Sunday No Class
19-12-22 |Monday  |Class PA3
20-12-22 [Tuesday |Class PA3
21-12-22 |Wednesday | Class Christmas Celebration
22-12-22 |Thursday |No Class
23-12-22  |Friday No Class
24-12-22 |Saturday |No Class
25-12-22 |Sunday  |No Class CHRISTMAS
26-12-22 |Monday  [No Class
27-12-22 [Tuesday  [No Class
28-12-22 |Wednesday |No Class
29-12-22 |Thursday |No Class
30-12-22  |Friday No Class | Diary inspection-6
31-12-22 |Saturday |[No Class
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January 2023
Date Day Class Details
01-01-23  [Sunday No Class
02-01-23 |Monday |Class School Reopens.
03-01-23 [Tuesday  |Class
04-01-23 |Wednesday |Class
05-01-23 |[Thursday |Class
06-01-23 |Friday Class
07-01-23 |Saturday |Class PTA-Report card
08-01-23 |Sunday No Class
09-01-23 |Monday |Class
10-01-23 (Tuesday  |Class World Laughter Day
11-01-23  |Wednesday | Class
12-01-23 (Thursday |Class
13-01-23  [Friday Class
14-01-23 |Saturday |No Class
15-01-23 |Sunday  |No Class |Makara Sankranti
16-01-23 |Monday  |(Class
17-01-23 [Tuesday |Class Essay writing competition
18-01-23 |Wednesday |Class
19-01-23 [Thursday |Class
20-01-23 |Friday Class Essay writing competition
21-01-23  |Saturday |Class Annual Day (Tentative)
22-01-23 |Sunday No Class
23-01-23 |Monday  |Class
24-01-23 [Tuesday |Class Last date to clear 3rd term fees
25-01-23 |Wednesday | Class
26-01-23 [Thursday |Class Republic Day
27-01-23 |Friday Class Diary inspection-7
28-01-23 |Saturday |No Class
29-01-23 |Sunday No Class
30-01-23 |Monday  |Class
31-01-23 [Tuesday |[Class
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February 2023

Date Day Class Details

01-02-23 |Wednesday | Class

02-02-23 |Thursday |Class Alliteration Competition (V-X)

03-02-23 |Friday Class

04-02-23 |Saturday |Class

05-02-23 |Sunday No Class

06-02-23 |Monday |Class Dance Competition (|-V)

07-02-23 |Tuesday |[Class

08-02-23 |Wednesday | Class

09-02-23 |Thursday |Class Dance Competition (VI-X)

10-02-23 |Friday Class

11-02-23 |Saturday [No Class

12-02-23 |Sunday No Class

13-02-23 |Monday  |Class

14-02-23 (Tuesday |Class

15-02-23 |Wednesday | Class

16-02-23 [Thursday |Class

17-02-23 |Friday Class

18-02-23 |Saturday |No Class | Maha Shivaratri

19-02-23 |Sunday No Class

20-02-23 |[Monday  |Class PAL

21-02-23 [Tuesday |Class PAL

22-02-23 |Wednesday | Class PAL

23-02-23 |Thursday |Class PAL

24-02-23 |Friday Class PAL

25-02-23 |Saturday |No Class

26-02-23 |Sunday No Class

27-02-23 |Monday  |Class

28-02-23 |[Tuesday |Class Diary inspection -8
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March 2023

Date Day Class Details

01-03-23 |Wednesday | Class World Day of Prayer

02-03-23 (Thursday |Class

03-03-23 |Friday Class

04-03-23 |Saturday |Class

05-03-23 [Sunday No Class

06-03-23 [Monday |Class Fancy Dress Competition (KG)

07-03-23 [Tuesday |Class Fancy Dress Competition (|-V)

08-03-23 |Wednesday |Class Intrnational Women's Day | Fancy Dress Competition V-X)

09-03-23 |Thursday |Class

10-03-23 |Friday Class

11-03-23 |Saturday |No Class

12-03-23 |Sunday No Class

13-03-23 |Monday  |(Class Sports and Cultural Events

14-03-23 (Tuesday |Class Sports and Cultural Events

15-03-23 |Wednesday | Class Sports and Cultural Events

16-03-23 (Thursday |Class

17-03-23 |Friday Class

18-03-23 |Saturday |Class

19-03-23 |Sunday No Class

20-03-23 |Monday  |Class

21-03-23 |Tuesday |Class

22-03-23 |Wednesday | Class World Day of Water / Ugadi

23-03-23 |Thursday |Class

24-03-23 |Friday Class

25-03-23 |Saturday |NoClass | PARENT TEACHER MEETING

26-03-23 |Sunday No Class

27-03-23 |Monday  |Class

28-03-23 [Tuesday |Class Annual Exam

29-03-23 |Wednesday | Class Annual Exam

30-03-23 [Thursday |Class Annual Exam

31-03-23  |Friday Class Annual Exam
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April 2023
Date Day (lass Details
01-04-23 |Saturday Annual Exam
02-04-23 |Sunday No Class
03-04-23 |Monday  |Class | Annual Exam
04-04-23 (Tuesday  [Class | Annual Exam.Mahavir Jayanthi
05-04-23 (Wednesday |Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
06-04-23 (Thursday |Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
07-04-23 |Friday Class | Good Friday/ Holy Eucharist
08-04-23 |Saturday [Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
09-04-23 [Sunday  |NoClass | Easter
10-04-23 [Monday  |[Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
11-04-23 |[Tuesday [Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
12-04-23 |Wednesday |Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
13-04-23 |Thursday |Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
14-04-23 (Friday Class | Ambedkar Jayanthi
15-04-23 |Saturday  [No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
16-04-23 [Sunday  |NoClass | Summer Camp and Holidays
17-04-23 {Monday  [Class Summer Camp and Holidays
18-04-23 |Tuesday |Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
19-04-23 |Wednesday |Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
20-04-23 |Thursday |Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
21-04-23 [Friday Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
22-04-23 |Saturday  [Class Ramzan [ Eid-UL-Fitr
23-04-23 [Sunday No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
24-04-23 [Monday  [Class Summer Camp and Holidays
25-04-23 [Tuesday  [Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
26-04-23 |Wednesday |Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
27-04-23 |Thursday |Class Summer Camp and Holidays
28-04-23 |Friday Class Summer Camp and Holidays
29-04-23 [Saturday  [No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
30-04-23 |Sunday No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
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May 2023
Date Day Class FIRST INSTALLMENT OF FEES TO BE PAID
01-05-23 [Monday  [No Class |Summer Camp and Holidays
02-05-23 ([Tuesday  |No Class |Summer Camp and Holidays
03-05-23 |Wednesday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
04-05-23 [Thursday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
05-05-23 |Friday No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
06-05-23 |Saturday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
07-05-23 |Sunday No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
08-05-23 |Monday  [NoClass |Summer Camp and Holidays
09-05-23 [Tuesday [NoClass |Summer Camp and Holidays
10-05-23 |Wednesday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
11-05-23 [Thursday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
12-05-23 |Friday No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
13-05-23 (Saturday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
14-05-23 |Sunday No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
15-05-23 Monday  |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
16-05-23 |Tuesday  [No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
17-05-23 |Wednesday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
18-05-23 |Thursday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
19-05-23 |Friday No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
20-05-23 |Saturday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
21-05-23 |Sunday No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
22-05-23 Monday  |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
23-05-23 [Tuesday  [NoClass | Summer Camp and Holidays
24-05-23 |Wednesday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
25-05-23 [Thursday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
26-05-23 |Friday No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
27-05-23 |Saturday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
28-05-23 |Sunday No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
29-05-23 |Monday  |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
30-05-23 [Tuesday [No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
31-05-23 |Wednesday |No Class | Summer Camp and Holidays
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